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WEDSTRIIJD BESTGAANDE RIJPONY
OOST EN WESTLVLAANDEREN
STAL PRINSEVELD MALDEGEM
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cat nr naam pony
69  Vedet vd Vondelhoeve
64  Principal Dream vd Delthoeve
9 Magnific vd Wachemshoeve
63  Kongquistador Van Orchid's
15  Olympic Dream
70  Kodjo Van Orchid's
58  Fleur vh Overlege Goeg
62  Brummershoeve's Minerva
61 Limoges Ter Dolen
11  Orchid's Mila
6 Ibidza Van't Neerhof
82  Jade van de Pronkenberg
10  O-Bless vd Vondelhoeve
67  Dancing Happiness
55  Queeny vd Bisschop
18 Havanna Van Duyversputten
52  Royal Dancer
51  Rythmic vd Groenheuvel
68  Quartz DMC
53  Parel vd Groenheuvel
13  Kantje's Emy
16  Orchid's Nanette
57  Maestro vd Laak
81 Cedijan
50  Orchids Vanity
41 Rio
12  Dakota vd Kristinahoeve
48  Orchids Bonita
59  Maradonna VH Strateneinde
56  Que sera vh Klavertje
54  Road Runner vd Bucxtale
7 Kibelle Van De Vondelhoeve
60 Revisible vd Bucxtale
77  Kalliope Hippios
14 Janneke
49  Robinson vd Kievit

1/07/2017

geboren

2003
2003
2008
2011
2010
2011
2001
2005
2007
2009
2004

2010
2001
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2011
2009
2011
2008
2001
2011
2013
2009
2011
2008
2012
2013
2006
2013
2006
2010
2013

naam ruiter
Aliki Rotsaert
Lisa van Mulders
Petit Laura
Aliki Rotsaert
Julie Opsomer
Roman Luka
Fréderique Van De Vijver
Olivia Vranken
Vic De Plecker
Roman Luka
Sara Buysse
Auke Dupont
Febe van de Winckel
Silke Leten
Vic De Plecker
Kato De Vos
Silke Leten
Kato Van Woensel
Fenna Goethals
Jill De Meyere
Ella Van Hoecke
Joel Hamers
Olivia Vranken
Yente De Smet
Brent De Schrijver
Lise Deomviele
Lise Deomviele
Jill Demeyere
Eline De stoppeleire
Marie Van den Bruel
Fenna Goethals
Flore Cornette
Fenna Goethals
Brent De schrijver
Jarne Van Hecke
Marie Van Den Bruel

EXT:

/50

42.5
35.0
39.0
39.0
36.5
39.0
35.5
36.5
37.5
40.0
39.5
38.0
41.0
375
38.0
40.5
35.5
41.0
37.0
38.5
38.5
38.0
35.5
34.0
35.0
34.5
37.5
34.5
34.0
36.0
37.0
36.5
34.0
38.0
37.5
38.5

DRESS 1

/100

79
79
79
77
7
80
76
74
74
78
76
76
76
78
72
71
74
69
79
63
80
68
71
77
69
72
67
70
69
69
70
61
70
74
66
65

DRESS 2

/100

80
81
79
74
78
78
73
75
73
72
70
74
75
78
69
70
75
76
73
69
73
70
67
77
73
70
69
71
65
71
67
65
64
78
71
70

SPRING 1 SPRING 2

/100 /100

89 76
91 80
85 7
88 80
85 80
87 72
86 82
83 83
83 84
88 73
83 80
82 78
82 73
81 71
84 82
83 80
84 74
72 83
83 68
85 82
75 69
83 76
82 78
67 77
75 7
82 70
7 78
81 71
79 80
77 73
75 76
73 77
62 79

0 0

0 0

0 0

TOTAAL
/100
81.44
81.33
79.78
79.56
79.22
79.11
78.33
78.11
78.11
78.00
77.44
77.33
77.11
76.78
76.67
76.56
76.11
75.78
75.56
75.00
74.56
74.44
74.11
73.78
73.11
73.00
73.00
72.78
72.67
72.44
72.22
69.44
68.67
42.22
38.78
38.56



